Bib

101
102
382
16
386
103
392
390
385
43
389
45
20
104
42
44
13
41
11
381
107
47
18
387
384
391
105
48
19
106
17
108
109
14
15
46
110
383
388
394

o]
o
(7]
(7]

JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB

Team

St. Thomas
Hastings
Hastings
Washburn
St. Thomas
Washburn
Hastings
Washburn
Washburn
MPLS SW
Mahtomedi
MPLS SW
Mahtomedi
St. Thomas
Hastings
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
St. Thomas
Mahtomedi
St. Thomas
MPLS SW
Hastings
Mahtomedi
St. Thomas
MPLS SW
Washburn
MPLS SW
Hastings
Mahtomedi
St. Thomas

Hastings
St. Thomas
Hastings
Hastings
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
Mahtomedi
Hastings
MPLS SW
Washburn
Washburn

First

lan

Finn
Charlie
lens
Preston
Samuel
will
Jerome
Xavier
Beckett
Jack
Matthew
Owen
Connor
James
Kento
Eli

Wil
Noah
Liam
Jack
Trent
Edwin
George
Rowan
Frederick
Sam
Mason
Emmett
Roman
Fernando
Brennan
Hayden
Jadon
Harrison
Leo
Declan
Chase
Massimiliano
Hudson
Leo

Last
Kirvida
Caturia
Vier

Hasler
Morse
Hokanson
Bauer
Nechville-Gray
Turpin
Krueger
Vander Louw
Hess

Eigen
Boyle
McNamara
Kedrowski
Hendrickson
Paper
Hammond
Carey
Rector
Schulte
Henderson
Hoppe
Krueger
Proell
Vahhaji
Leary
Henderson
Wicka
Castello
Crow
Gunter
Mike
Meyer
Peschel
Malone
Sampson
Bray
White
Erickson

1st Result 1st Result
on Crs 2 onCrs1
(Blue) (Red)
37.83 42.45
39.6 42.72
39.68 45.84
40.64 45.37
40.58 46.34
41.47 46.73
43.71 44.74
42.87 46.59
42.42 48.17
44.96 47
43.59 49.14
44.04 49.59
44.16 50.13
45.96 48.53
44.63 51.84
43.81 55.05
46.89 53.23
42.45 61.29
42.44 62.14
58.28 47.47
44.14 61.76
50.73 59.29
48.79 61.9
44.78 66.35
50.41 62.87
42.29 71.62
44.89 73.04
41.69 77.39
58.66 62.41
58.98 66.16
50.79 74.92
59.46 68.82
54.11 80.53
66.68 74.89
DNS
DSQ 77.37
DNS
58.27 DSQ
DNS
40.37 DNF
60.49 DSQ

Final Result

80.28
82.32
85.52
86.01
86.92
88.2

88.45
89.46
90.59
91.96
92.73
93.63
94.29
94.49
96.47
98.86
100.12
103.74
104.58
105.75
105.9
110.02
110.69
111.13
113.28
113.91
117.93
119.08
121.07
125.14
125.71
128.28
134.64
141.57



Class Rank
Final Result
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